CYNTHIA KNAPP

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2021
2020
2019
2018
2016
2013
2011
2009
2008
2007
2005
2000
1999
1997
1996
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Spalding Nix Fine Art, Atlanta, GA
Spalding Nix Fine Art, Atlanta, GA

The Umstead Gallery, Cary, NC

Ann Connelly Fine Art, Baton Rouge, LA
Mason Fine Art, Atlanta, GA

Ann Connelly Fine Art, Baton Rouge, LA
Astolfi Art, Atlanta, GA

Rebekah Jacob Gallery, Charleston, SC
Ann Connelly Fine Art, Baton Rouge, LA
Perry Nicole Fine Art, Memphis, TN

Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

Robert Allen Fine Art, San Francisco, CA
Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

Gallery C, Raleigh, NC

Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

Atchison Gallery, Birmingham, AL

Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

Brenau University, Gainesville, GA

Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

Albany Museum of Art, Albany, GA

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2010
2008
2005

2002
1999
1997
1994

1992

1991
1988

Marietta Cobb Museum of Art, Marietta, GA

Abstraction Today, The Museum of Contemporary Art of Georgia, Atlanta, GA
Works on Paper, Gibbes Museum, Charleston, SC

Ann Connelly Fine Art, Baton Rouge, LA

Sculptour, Suwannee, GA

Pryor Fine Art, Atlanta, GA

Onward, Besharat Gallery, Atlanta, GA, Curated by Fay Gold
Perry Nicole Fine Art, Memphis, TN

Georgia Painters: Energy, Movement and Spontaneity,
Museum of Arts and Sciences, Macon, GA

Wise Women, Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA

20th Year Anniversary Exhibition, Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA
Brenau University National, Gainesville, GA

Works by Southern Women I, Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA
Brenau University National Invitational Art Exhibition, Gainesville, GA
Works by Southern Women, Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA
Brenau University National, Gainesville, GA

New Visions, Hanson Gallery., Knoxville, TN

The Red Clay Survey, Huntsville Museum of Art, Huntsville, AL
Quintet, Conway-Carroll Gallery, Washington, DC

Jeune Peinture, Grand Palais, Paris, France



SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Brenau University, Gainesville, GA

Coca-Cola Company, Atlanta, GA

Columbus College, Columbus, GA

Darden Industries, Orlando, FL

Delta Airlines, New York, NY

Dutch International Holding Company, Atlanta, GA
Federal National Mortgage Association, Atlanta, GA
Georgia Museum of Art, Athens, GA

Givaudan Roure, Cincinnati, OH

Halpern Enterprises, Atlanta, GA

Healthdyne, Inc., Atlanta, GA

Heery and Heery Architects, Atlanta, GA

Hyatt Inc., Atlanta, GA

IBM, Inc., Cincinnati, OH

Kilpatrick and Cody, Atlanta, GA

King and Spalding, Atlanta, GA

Marietta Cobb Museum of Art

Marriott, Inc., Atlanta, GA

National Bank of Georgia, Atlanta, GA

Powell, Goldstein, Frazer, Murphy, Atlanta, GA

RJR Nabisco, Inc., Atlanta, GA

SAS Corporation, Raleigh, NC

Southern Bell, Atlanta, GA

Texas AMU Central Texas, Killeen, TX

The Umstead Hotel and Spa, Cary, NC

Towers, Perrin, Inc., Atlanta, GA

Wildman, Harold, Allen, Dixon, Branch, Atlanta, GA
Wolf Block Schorr & Solis Cohen, Philadelphia, PA

SELECTED PUBLIC ART INSTALLATIONS

2023
2016
2012
2010
2008
2005
2004
2003
2001
2001
2000

Fulton County Community Center and Fire Station #36, City of Atlanta
Lakeview Hospital, Stillwater, MN

Sculptour, City of Suwanee, GA

Darden Industries, Orlando, FL

Springboro Surgical Center, Springboro, OH

Ridgewood Center, Raleigh, NC

Robert E Fulton Regional Library at Ocee, Fulton County, Atlanta, GA

St. Anne’'s Women's Center, Columbus, OH

University of Cincinnati, Kingsgate Conference Center, Cincinnati, OH
Wake Medical Rehabilitation Center, Raleigh, NC

The Airport Air Program, Hartsfield International Airport, Atlanta, GA



AWARDS

1997 Achievement Award for Georgia Women in the Arts
1992 "Brenau University National”, Best in Show, Brenau University, Gainesville, GA
(Leo Castelli, Director, Leo Castelli Gallery, New York NY, Juror

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

Cullum, Jerry “Abstraction Today” Artsatl.com, June 28, 2016

“Georgia Painters: Energy, Movement and Spontaneity”, (catalog),

Museum of Arts and Sciences, Macon, GA 2005

“Art of Concourse E”, (catalog) City of Atlanta Department of Aviation,

Airport Art Program, Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport, Atlanta, GA 2003
(reproductions)

"Cynthia Knapp", (catalog), Fay Gold Gallery, Atlanta, GA, 1995, (reproductions)
"Cynthia Knapp", (catalog), Albany Museum of Art, Albany, GA, 1992, (reproductions)
Seligman, Beth, "Roll Over NYC", Peachtree Magazine Atlanta, GA, June, 1992
Bernstein, Roslyn, "Atlanta", Contemporanea, New York, NY, 1990

EDUCATION
York University, Toronto, Canada, BA with Honors in Fine Arts, 1974



